CENTENNIAL HOME IMPROVEMENT

384 Mt. Pleasant Rd #310

Quote # 147

To: 2047501 Ontario Limited

10220 Yonge St Richmond Hill

To supply and install and disposal two aluminum store front, in 5 ½ "frame size in commercial brown color as per drawing provided with seal unit glass with lowe and argon gas.

Price for: 10220 Yonge St is 13.65 k plus tax.

The code is valid for 45 days.

Thanks for opportunity to price your project,

Adam

TOWN OF RICHMOND HILL PLANNING AND REGULATORY SERVICES DEPARTMENT

APR 23 2019

RECEIVED

Por

King City Glass Service

Estimate No:

505

Date: For: 2018-01-15

Robert

10220

Yonge St

Richmond Hill Ontario L4C 3B6

Canada

Estimate

975 Woodchoppers Lane

King, Ontario

L7B0E9

Toronto 416 575 3079

York Region 905 868 4049

Fax 905 775 2833

info@kingcityglass.ca

www.kingcityglass.ca

Description

Amount

To supply and install 1 custom bronze anodized storefront approx 190"x120" with 1 -38" entry door and all thermal glass and Standard hardware.

\$10,500.00

Subtotal

HST 13%

Total

\$10,500.00

\$1,365.00

\$11,865.00

Total

\$11,865.00

Notes

Hst 871303103

TOWN OF RICHMOND HILL PLANINING AND REGULATORY SERVICES DEPARTMENT

APR 23 2019

RECEIVED

400 , Vaug Vaug LAK Ema Tel: ,	losen
disological discological discological discolor d	Kovert
Ma Gre Inc	
	SOLD TO:

J Applewood Cres. Suite 100 ughan, Ontario K 0C3 ali: info@madisongroupinc.ca

0 0 0

Suget YES 🗌

> SIGN ON LAWN_ INTERSECTION

611

PHONE BUS: PHONE RES:

epead

EMAIL ADDRESS

SOURCE DATE_

	ON THIS LAS	
soughorbine.ca	2047501	
Tel: 416-723-0800	Cosentini	

CITY:				PROVINCE:	NCE:	Richado Nol 1411	PF	PHONE BUS:	
SHP	SHIP ON OR ABOUT:			BESTT	BEST TIME TO CONTACT:		PC	POSTAL CODE:	8
	INSIDE	INSIDE VIEW - WINDOWS + DOORS	SRS				RE	REPRESENTATIVE:_	K. Ry
		WOUNIW	į	FRAME	COLOUR	GLASS UNIT OR STYLE	5	RILLS	DETROCETH BRICK TO

2 Richmond ST

SHIPPING ADDRESS:

ADDRESS:

	LATION	CASING		30				\$ 250,000	10									
	ICK INSTA	INSTALLATION MOULD JAMB CASING		8 2 866,00	,				respons	3								
1	ICK TO BR	TOULD		82				20 A	houn e	copur		\$	₩.		49	\$	49	
	ROFTI BR	MINTON	1	/ /		_		1878,00	100			•,				30% \$	\$ %05	
1		TYPE INSTA			5	9		1/	14		•				OF ORD		; ,	
NET NESEN INTIVE			Ų		Windows				_			WINDOW TOTAL	H.S.T.		TOTAL AMOUNT OF ORDER	DOWN PAYMENT	UPON DELIVERY	
1	GRILLS	HIGH COLOUR	STARLE	HUNG	Win			1		/		WINDO	H	H.S.T.	TOTAL/	DOWN	UPON D	
		ACROSS	Š		11.			4NE										
			/	\wedge	/	- (6/1	-		•	Surs.	,					
	YLE	GLAZING ARGON LOW E LOW E2	1			*		50/10			0	MIC						
20 00	GLASS UNIT OR STYLE	IG ARGON	1	/		*		loor s		200		10						
	GLASS U		- Double			P		do		M		BST.						
		SPACER	Super	,	_	P		stee		STON	,	B						
ļ		R FROST	5					a,			ς.	4					o	
911	UK	EXTERIOR	Brown	1		J		times									ON OS	
0.000	COLOUR	INTERIOR	1, Je)		Ą		15									TRED YE	
	-	N	wh					W									FINANCING REQUIRED YES	
977	FKAME	н											NECTED.				FINANC	
E	FR	M										ONE.	EM RECOP			116		
SS	3		1	1	_	1		~)		WILL BE D	ITY SYST		,	1et		
WS+DOC	Ä.	~	田	TFI	田	田		1	/0	,		SORDER	VE SECUR	١,	20	10 /1		
- WINDO	MIND	DOOR	田	H	Ħ	田	ı	_	1		0	ED ON THI	LE TO HA		57%	1		
INSIDE VIEW - WINDOWS + DOORS		+	.)	4						7	,	NOTE: ONLY WHAT IS SPECIFIED ON THIS ORDER WILL BE DONE.	THE CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE TO HAVE SECURITY SYSTEM RECONNECTED			\	7	
1	LOCATION		Side	starcas				rek	100	STOIM	Door	Y WHAT IS	MER IS R.		SERIES	A	DISPOSAL INCLUDED.	
-	_		Noth	16.		705	2000	2	,2	ζ 6	01	TE: ONL	IE CUSTO		WINDOWS SERIES	WARRANTY	SPOSAL II	

EDSUPPLY & INSTALL

BETROFIT = INSTALLED WITHIN EXISTING FRAME + CAPPED ON EXTERIOR
Whe hereby drofe from MADISON GROUP INC. the arides set forth above and agree to pay the balance
shown on this finnice upon completion of the finstallation and have read set forth above and agree to pay the balance
shown on this finnice upon completion the finstallation and have read the copy on the reverse side. (See reverse for
various window styles and ocodes.)
The bolls around of this order includes complete installation and capping with eluminum or whereas otherwise notate or the law windows bastrallar.
The bolls around this order includes complete installation and capping with eluminum or whereas otherwise notate or the law windows bastrallar.

NOTE: DESTINATION OF THE PARTY OF THE NEW WINDOWS DASTALLED.

Purchaser Purchaser_

General Manager Date Accepted __

Single & Double Hung 8 0	Casement	Single Slider	Double Stider	Fixed W	indows	Awning
Double End Vent				High Profile	Low Profile	
	NOTE: ONLY WHAT IS CUSTOMER IS		VERSE SIDE IN WRITIN			ALLATION

WARRANTY

- 1. Installation of all the Madison Group Inc. products is warranted for a period of 1 year from date of installation unless otherwise specified.
- 2. No labour warranty on locks installed.
- 3. For supply only projects this warranty will be void if units are not installed in accordance with our instructions or are damaged in installation. This warranty does not cover damage of any kind caused by misuse, abuse or negligence, fire or acts of God. Products supplied i.e. windows, doors etc. are warranted by the manufacturer.

Note: Supply only goods are to be paid in full prior to pick up.

CONDITIONS

IT IS AGREED BETWEEN THE PARTIES

- 1. A 2 1/2% charge will apply to, credit card payments unless otherwise specified.
- 2. Maximum 10% hold back any service issues.

NO WARRANTY ON UNPAID BALANCES.

 The title in the said articles shall remain with the Seller, at the PurchaserAsisk, until full payment of the purchase price and interest, as herein
provided, and all monles due hereunder or any renewals or extensions thereof, or of said note or under any judgement recovered in respect of said
note or contract shall have been paid. The said articles shall be kept at the Purchaser's above address and shall not be removed without the consent of the Seller and the Purchaser shall not sell or transfer any interest in the property or contract until the full payment of the purchase price is made.

FOR WARRANTIES SEE MANUFACTURES PROVISIONS

- 4. Delivery and Installation is to be made as soon as possible and the Seller shall not be liable for failure to perform this agreement in whole or part, if prevented by acts of God, public enemies, storms, fire, strikes, boycotts, unavoidable accidents, embargoes, shortage of labour, emergency regulations or other causes beyond its control.
- 5. No work or alterations are to be done on the property unless specified and listed on this contract
- 6. The said goods shall be and shall remain personal or moveable property and shall not be deemed part of the reality, even though affixed or attached thereto and whether or not placed upon a permanent foundation.
- Acceptance by the Seller of any renewal or collateral notes or the recovery of any Judgement against the Purchaser shall in no way affect the rights
 of the Seller to repossession and sale of the articles and loss or destruction of the articles shall not release the Purchaser from payment in full.
- 8. Time is of the essence of this agreement, and should the Purchaser make default in payment hereunder, or violate any of its terms, or become bankrupt or insolvent, or sell or dispose of the said articles contrary to the provisions of this agreement all instalments shall immediately become due and payable, and the seller may forthwith take possession of the articles, and any accessories added thereto, without legal proceeding, and for such purpose may enter any premises without notice and shall not be responsible for any damage caused thereby.
- The Seller may keep the said articles and retain all monies paid on account thereof as liquidated damages and not as penalty, or may sell same at
 public or private sale, the surplus, if any, to be paid to the Purchaser, and in case of deficiency, the Purchaser shall be liable to pay such deficiency.
- 10. The Purchaser shall be liable for all costs of collection and other charges incurred as a result of default in payment.
- 11. All warranties, conditions and guarantees expressed or implied for the products herein sold are set out in the within contract and the other parties by their signatures hereto specifically exclude the provisions of the Sales of Goods Act. R.S.O 1980 and amendments and any other Provincial or Dominion Statutes which can be excluded from the within contract and clause may be pleaded as an estoppel by the Vendor.
- 12. This contract after its acceptance by the Vendor, may not be cancelled by the Purchaser after the period provided in the Consumer Protection Act and the Purchaser shall be liable for the full contract price whether or not the Purchaser accepts delivery of the within goods. The purchaser acknowledges receipt of a true copy hereof.

ELECTRONIC VERSION OF THIS CONTRACT

13. We will retain a copy of this contract in electronic form. The Purchaser agrees that a facsimile and/or imaged copy is enforceable in the court of law.



PO: 7167



160 East Beaver Creek Rd. Unit 3, Richmond Hill ON L4B 3L4 Tel: 416.292.4994 • Tel 2: 905.370.1120 • Fax: 905.370.1118 • www.majesticonwindows.com

- CONSUMER PURCHASE AGREEMENT -We, referred to as PURCHASER, agree with MAJESTICON INC. to arrange labor and materials necessary to install the following on the premises at the price and upon the terms and conditions in this contract. Co-Purchaser's Name Purchaser's Name Address RICHMONALLI Province Phone (Mobile) Phone (Bus) Phone (Res). ROBERT Approximate Completion Date: Approximate Start Date: Capping Instructions Color Glass Width Height Style Location END vent Sid PW Side Sliker Rack STORM DOOR dditional Comments / Diagrams Subtotal STATE OF THE STATE Street, the part of the part o HST 8978 6420 387 001 TOTAL Me crey grant Majesticon Inc. the right to advertise my/ our house address for premotional purposes. DEPOSIT KTRAS: Total Installed into existing wood frames? BALANCE ad materials to be removed from project site? Due on completion

YES

NO

marge and venting locations are viewed from the outside of the property.



QUOTATION

- 1	0	
- 1		

Robert Cosentini

10220 Yonge Street Richmond Hill, Ontario

Re:

Exterior Painting

Description

Price

May 24, 2019

We will supply all labour, material, tools, & equipment to repaint the exterior stucco as per the Scope of Work listed below.

Scope of Work:

- 1) We will repaint the stucco on 3 sides (North, East & West).
- 2) We will use the same colours as existing.
- 3) We will apply 2 coats of Sherwin-Williams 100% Acrylic exterior Flat paint.
- 4) We will cover and protect all items not being painted.
- 5) The windows, doors & wood trim are not being repainted and NIC.

All Value Added Taxes are Extra

Total \$15,500.00

Submitted by:		
	Michael Mandatori - President	

Yonge Painting

Quote # 150

To: 2047501 Ontario Limited

Re: 10220 Yonge St

Job details: filing some holes on stucco walls, painting exterior stucco walls same as existing (3 colours) with Benjamin Moore paint.

Price: material, labor, administrative costs,

\$4800.00 plus Hst

Thanks for opportunity to price your project,

Ashkan Elieasi